
B.A & B.Sc 1st Semester (FYUGP Maior 

Multidisciplinary) Exam-2024 9a Marksheet afrs ofa 
CRIT (AS| 2A| Marksheet oa AA 1st Semester Exam-s 

Admit Card-gs Roll No. IG (8| AI 

Roll No. 

1st Sem (All Major) (B.A & B.Sc) ---

2410537 /31545 -32045 
DSC-Multidisciplinary Students 

2410537 /32046 - 32495 

Major Students 

2410537 /32496-32895 

2410537 /32896 - 33242 

Date 

-> 16/07/2025 

17/07/2025 

18/07/2025 

19/07/2025 

21/07/2025 

Teacher-in-Charge 
Maynaguri College 

feacher Chage 
Vayg Colege 
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